LED Commercial DownlightRecessed-
Deep Regressed Downlight
QUICK   SHIP
Feature
PERFORMANCE
Model NO.
Medium
Lumen Output

LED Commercial DownlightRecessed-
Deep Regressed Downlight
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
 OPTIONAL MOUNTING ACCESSORY
Cutout Size
Example: CE6-40W-TWS
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
C4
4 Inch
(27W Only)
CE6
6 Inch
CE8
CE10
8 Inch
10 Inch
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
-
Wattage & CCT
40W-TWS
27W-35T
80W-30E
80W-35E
80W-40E
(Only for 6inch, 8inch and 10inch)
Wattage Selectable 40W,27W,18W & CCT Adjustable 3000K, 3500K ,4000K
(Only for 4inch)
Wattage Selectable 27W,20W,14W & CCT Adjustable 3000K, 3500K ,4000K
(Only for 6inch, 8inch and 10inch) *
Wattage Selectable 80W,65W,50W & 3000K
(Only for 6inch, 8inch and 10inch)
Wattage Selectable 80W,65W,50W & 3500K
(Only for 6inch, 8inch and 10inch)
Wattage Selectable 80W,65W,50W & 4000K
Optional Emergency Function
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
QuickShip
FK6R
FK8R
FK10R
EME/EM-H08170
EME/EM-H25170
Field-installed
Only external 8w or 25w LED emergency driver
with standard indicator available.
Spring Clips For 8"
8" Housing Frame Kit
Spring Clips For 6"
6" Housing Frame Kit
8W Emergency LED Driver
25W Emergency LED Driver
QuickShipFK4R
4" Housing Frame Kit